Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday

CREEKSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

100 Knights Lane * St. Johns, FL 3259 * (904) 547-7300

Home of the Knights

Head Coach, Rick Marabell

Steve McCormick, Principal

BOYS WRESTLING SCHEDULE 2022-23

December 7™
December 10
December 14
December 171
December 21%
January 40
January 7%
January 14"
January 18™
January 27%
January 28"
February 4™
February 17

(A)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(H)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(H)
(A)
(A)
(A)
(A)

Luke Marabell, Athletic Director

(@Nease

@ Deltona Duals

(@ Bartram

St. Johns Super 8

vs Middleburg

District Duals

@ Yulee JV Tournament
@ Oviedo Trials

vs Yulee

@ Flagler Palm Coast Tournament
@ Flagler Palm Coast Tournament
@, Yulee JV Tournament
@ IBT Boys District

6:15 PM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
10:00 AM
6:15 PM
2:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
6:15 PM
3:00 PM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM



