CREEKSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

100 Knights Lane * St. Johns, FL 3259 * (904) 547-7300

Home of the Knights

Head Coach, Rick Marabell

Steve McCormick, Principal

Luke MarabelL, Athletic Director

BOYS WRESTLING SCHEDULE 2022-23

Wednesday	December 7 th	(A)	@Nease	6:15 PM
Saturday	December 10 th	(A)	@ Deltona Duals	9:00 AM
Wednesday	December 14 th	(A)	@ Bartram	6:15 PM
Saturday	December 17 th	(H)	St. Johns Super 8	10:00 AM
Wednesday	December 21st	(H)	vs Middleburg	6:15 PM
Wednesday	January 4 th	(H)	District Duals	2:00 PM
Saturday	January 7 th	(A)	@ Yulee JV Tournament	9:00 AM
Saturday	January 14 th	(A)	@ Oviedo Trials	9:00 AM
Wednesday	January 18 th	(H)	vs Yulee	6:15 PM
Friday	January 27 th	(A)	@ Flagler Palm Coast Tournament	3:00 PM
Saturday	January 28 th	(A)	@ Flagler Palm Coast Tournament	9:30 AM
Saturday	February 4 th	(A)	@ Yulee JV Tournament	10:00 AM
Friday	February 17 th	(A)	@ IBT Boys District	9:30 AM